13
5/
Ø
16
0
15
0/
Ø

industrial factories and warehouses.
High luminous efficiency, energy saving and long life
span. This lighting system allows energy savings of 50%
to 70% compared with the traditional industry lamp.
Descripción Description
REFERENCIA
REFERENCE
CÓDIGO
CODE
POTENCIA
WATTAGE
LÚMENES LED/W
LED LUMENS/W
LÚMENES LED
LED LUMENS CCT (K)(1) CRI (Ra)
EIT-60W-MW-2 10172001 60W 148 8.880 5.000 >70/80/95
EIT-80W-MW-2 10172002 80W 140 11.200 5.000 >70/80/95
EIT-100W-MW-2 10172003 100W 150 15.000 5.000 >70/80/95
EIT-120W-MW-2 10172004 120W 150 18.000 5.000 >70/80/95
EIT-150W-MW-2 10172005 150W 150 22.500 5.000 >70/80/95
EIT-180W-MW-2 10172006 180W 150 27.000 5.000 >70/80/95
EIT-200W-MW-2 10172007 200W 150 30.000 5.000 >70/80/95
(1) Disponible en otras temperaturas de color. / Available in others colour temperature.